
12/27/23, 10:24 AM Bonner County Mail - [EXT SENDER] Re: Agency Project Review Request - File ZC0014-23 - Rural 10 to Rural 5

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=de5c07150b&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1786286628545961870%7Cmsg-f:1786286628545961870… 1/1

Janna Brown <janna.brown@bonnercountyid.gov>

[EXT SENDER] Re: Agency Project Review Request - File ZC0014-23 - Rural 10 to
Rural 5
1 message

Alicia Ehrmantrout <cityofoldtown@hotmail.com> Mon, Dec 25, 2023 at 12:21 PM
To: Bonner County Planning Department <planning@bonnercountyid.gov>

No comment 

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Bonner County Planning Department <planning@bonnercountyid.gov>
Sent: Friday, December 22, 2023 12:35:37 PM
To: PHD <EHapplications@phd1.idaho.gov>; BC EMS Alan Brinkmeier <alan.brinkmeier@bonnercountyid.gov>;
West Pend Oreille Fire District <wpofd1@gmail.com>; Avista Copr - Jay West <jay.west@avistacorp.com>; School
District #83 - Joseph Kren <joekren@sd83.org>; School District 84 Transporta�on - James Koehler
<james.koehler@lposd.org>; West Bonner Sewer District <cityofoldtown@hotmail.com>; Road & Bridge - Ma�
Mulder <matt.mulder@bonnercountyid.gov>; DEQ - Kris�e McEnroe <kristie.mcenroe@deq.idaho.gov>; IDWR
<northerninfo@idwr.idaho.gov>; Idaho Department of Fish & Game <merritt.horsmon@idfg.idaho.gov>; US Fish
& Wildlife Services - Christy Johnson Hughes <FW1idahoconsultationrequests@fws.gov>; ID State Historical
Society - Dave Everhart <dan.everhart@ishs.idaho.gov>
Cc: Jacob Gabell <jake.gabell@bonnercountyid.gov>; Jake Weimer <jakeweimer10@gmail.com>; Travis Haller
<travis.haller@bonnercountyid.gov>; Robert Winningham <robertb.winningham@bonnercountyid.gov>
Subject: Agency Project Review Request - File ZC0014-23 - Rural 10 to Rural 5
 
The above-named application has been submitted to the Bonner County Planning Department for
processing.

Please review the application relative to your agency’s area of expertise and include any recommended
conditions of approval and supporting code sections. Please see attached for details.

Thank you,

Jenna Crone, Hearing Coordinator
Bonner County Planning Department
208-265-1458 ext - 1277
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